44 Richboynton Road, Dover, New Jersey 07801 U.S.A.   •   Tel: 973-328-3200   •   Fax: 973-328-3130   •   sales@polytrondevices.com   •   www.daburn.com
            © Polytron Devices, Inc., 2-19-2024
DATA SHEET
FEATURES
•	 2XMOPP
•	 Peak Power
•	 4,000 Vac Reinforced Insulation
•	 Adjustable Output Voltage

Output Current
Natural Convection
A
Output Current
Forced Air Cooling
with 21 CFM
mA
Input Power
at No Load
W
Efficiency
% Model Number
Maximum
Capacitor Load
μF
85 - 264 12 15 25 0.3 91 MUIP300-12S 20,000
85 - 264 15 12 20 0.3 92 MUIP300-15S 12,000
85 - 264 18 10 16.66 0.3 93 MUIP300-18S 9,000
85 - 264 24 7.5 12.5 0.3 93 MUIP300-24S 2,400
85 - 264 28 6.42 10.71 0.3 93 MUIP300-28S 2,000
85 - 264 36 5 8.33 0.3 93 MUIP300-36S 1,000
85 - 264 48 3.75 6.25 0.3 93 MUIP300-48S 650
85 - 264 53 3.4 5.67 0.3 93 MUIP300-53S 470
AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
UP TO 300 WATTS
MEDICAL APPLICATIONS
MUIP300 SERIES